
GET IN TOUCH
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1 AREA 

2 AREAS

3 AREAS 

CROWS FEET

BUNNY LINES 

BRUXISM 

EXCESS SWEATING

 

FACEFACE

NECKNECK

FACE & NECKFACE & NECK

STRETCH MARKSSTRETCH MARKS   

FAT DISSOLVINGFAT DISSOLVING

SKIN BOOSTERSSKIN BOOSTERS   

PROFHILOPROFHILO   

 UNDERUNDER

UNDER EYESUNDER EYES   

CROWS FEETCROWS FEET   

UPPER AND LOWER EYESUPPER AND LOWER EYES   

NECK LIFTNECK LIFT   

SKIN TAG REMOVALSKIN TAG REMOVAL

STRETCH MARKSSTRETCH MARKS     

  

  

 

£300

£200

£200

£450

£400

£50

£75

 

ANTI-WRINKLE INJECTABLESANTI-WRINKLE INJECTABLES DERMAL FILLERDERMAL FILLER

FACIAL CONTOURINGFACIAL CONTOURING    

PLASMA SKIN PENPLASMA SKIN PEN  

MEDICAL GRADEMEDICAL GRADE  
SKINCARE /PEELSSKINCARE /PEELS  

SKIN NEEDLING &SKIN NEEDLING &
MESOTHERAPYMESOTHERAPY  

  

 £120

£150

£200

£120

£100

 £200

£350

 

1ML

0.5ML

RUSSIAN LIPS 

SMOKERS LINES 

MARIONETTE LINES 

NASIOLABIAL 

 £150

£90

£150

£150

£150

£100

 

CHEEKS1ML

CHIN 

NOSE FILLER 

TEAR TROUGH 

 
£250

£200

£300

£300

 

DERMAPEEL

RESTORE PEEL 

OH MY GLOW FACIAL

 
£50

£50

£75

 

£125

£125

£175

£75

£50

£100

£450

 

VITAMIN B12

THREAD VEIN

TREATMENT FROM 

 £25

 

£300

Price list 


