GET IN TOUCH O7812418456 WWW.HARDING-AESTHETICS.CO.UK



**ANTI-WRINKLE INJECTABLES** 

ling Aesthe

1 AREA	£120
2 AREAS	£150
3 AREAS	£200
CROWS FEET	£120
BUNNY LINES	£100
BRUXISM	£200
EXCESS SWEATING	£320

## DERMAL FILLER

1ML	£150
0.5ML	£90
RUSSIAN LIPS	£150
SMOKERS LINES	£150
MARIONETTE LINES	£150
NASIOLABIAL	£100

# FACIAL CONTOURING

CHEEKS1ML	£250
CHIN	£200
NOSE FILLER	£300
TEAR TROUGH	£300

#### **SKIN NEEDLING & MESOTHERAPY**

FACE	£125
NECK	£125
FACE & NECK	£175
STRETCH MARKS	£75
FAT DISSOLVING	£50
SKIN BOOSTERS	£100
PROFHILO	£450

Find us on **Facebook** 

## **MEDICAL GRADE SKINCARE / PEELS**

DERMAPEEL	£50
RESTORE PEEL	£50
OH MY GLOW FACIAL	£75

### PLASMA SKIN PEN

	S. S. S. L.
UNDER	£300
UNDER EYES	£200
CROWS FEET	£200
UPPER AND LOWER EYES	£450
NECK LIFT	£400
SKIN TAG REMOVAL	£50
STRETCH MARKS	£75
한 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	

Instagram

0

VITAMIN B12 THREAD VEIN TREATMENT FROM

£300

£25